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State Regional Coordinators Team CoordinatorLocal Regional Coordinators
Northeast	 Chuck Guinn, straguinn@aol.com
		  518-478-0748

Christie Rewey, christie.rewey@go.doe.gov
	 720-356-1646

Northeast	 Joseph Hughes, joseph.hughes@ee.doe.gov
		  202-287-1891

Mid-Atlantic	 Chuck Clinton, cclinton@naseo.org
		  703-299-8800 x19

Mid-Atlantic	 Susan Pascoe, susan.pascoe@go.doe.gov	
		  720-356-1641

Southeast	 Brian Henderson, bhenderson@naseo.org
		  518-469-7497

Southeast	 Kelsie Hammond, kelsie.hammond@go.doe.gov
		  720-356-1643

Midwest	 Jeff Pillon, jpillon@naseo.org
		  517-580-7626

Midwest	 Luke Gomes, luke.gomes@go.doe.gov
		  720-356-1624

Central	 Jim Ploger, jploger@naseo.org
		  785-383-2557

North Central	 Jon Krieger, jon.krieger@go.doe.gov
		  720-356-1626

South Central	 Todd Allen, todd.allen@go.doe.gov
		  720-356-1634

Northwest	 Bill Nesmith, wnesmith@naseo.org
		  503-580-4499

Northwest	 Tertia Speiser, tertia.speiser@go.doe.gov
		  720-356-1637

Southwest	 Jim Arwood, jarwood@naseo.org
		  602-468-1702

Southwest 	 Tweedie Doe, tweedie.doe@go.doe.gov
		  720-356-1617
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